WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Vol. 80 Rage 3880.

UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY FINANCING 555 S.W. OAK PL-5 P.O. BOX 4412

PORTLAND, OREGON 97208

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

## DEED OF TRUST

Property of the control of the contr		
Frontier Title & Escrow Co. (herein "Borrower"),(herein "T	<del>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</del>	<del>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</del>
Frontier Title & Escrow Co. (herein "To United States National Bank of Oregon	rustee"), and the	Beneficiary.
Existing under the laws of The United States of Amorica	an association org	ganized and
P.O. Box 3347. Portland, ORegon 97208	Iress is	• • • • • • • • •
A constitution of the control of the	nerem Lender).	
BORROWER, in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herei	n created irraya	عاطم
and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following described proper	tv located in the	County of
Klamath	ty located in the	County of
radio aliano. Esti disperimento de la filicia de sancias una suchine despresante la collectió, y contra la collectió de la c		
1、1500年 秦朝 1946年 李明 曹操的 1、1000年,1946年 1946 魏宋史皇 中国联盟 李明 1946年,1947年,1947年,1948年,1947年,1947年,1947年,19		
Markettermett it britt bereit der dag av gerek frækkaren av skriver i 1900 i 1900 fra 1900 i		
JLot 11, Block 19, SECOND ADDITION TO KLAMATH RIVER ACR official plat thereof recorded in the office of the Co	ES. according	to the
official plat thereof recorded in the office of the Co	unty Clerk of	Klamati
The first of Aggree A \$1. of each to the tension of the first the first transfer the first transfer to the first transfer transfer to the first transfer trans	14 July 1	
FOR A STATE OF SERVICE CONTRACT CONTRACTOR AND SERVICE SERVICES AND ADMINISTRAL CONTRACTOR AND ADMINISTRACTOR AND ADMINISTRAL CONTRACTOR AND ADMINISTRATION ADMINISTRATION AND ADMINISTRATION ADMINISTRATION AND ADMINISTRATION ADMINISTRAT		
图 \$P\$\$P\$\$P\$1. \$P\$ (1995) 1. P\$\$P\$ \$P\$ \$P\$ \$P\$ \$P\$ \$P\$ \$P\$ \$P\$ \$P\$		
ભ તમુજ દારા પુરાલભાજી હતું. ભાગના માનું કે પહિલો છે. તમારા પહેલોએ છે. કે કોઇ કે પણ કોઈ કોઈ કોઈ કોઈ કોઈ કોઈ કો જ તમું કોઈ તેમ તમામાં મુખ્ય આવતા કે માનું માનું માનું સામાના માનું કોઈ કે તમા કે તમામાં આવે. કોઈ કોઈ કોઈ કોઈ ક	to a district	
The first the first field of the first seed of the		
ntermona elimpikas literatu majasi — igisalphyminini eterdiki a sajai ayai (yengenturik seri) (a a a 19. Partimenti ari ili literatuk ing saja parangangan majangan engeng yenerina kati kati i		
"其前别是我们的我们我们的我们的,我们就是我们的,我们就是我们的人,我们就是我们的人,我们就是这样的人,我们就是一个人,我们的人,我们就会		
ે પણ પ્રત્યામાં જ પેલાલ લાક માટે અને અને કોર્યા હતા. જેવામાં જો કોર્યા કોર્યા કે પિલાનોન લોકો લોકો કોર્યો કોર્ય જોવામાં જ જાલાક		
otrangen mengen principalipan ( akan set godig etter an en enge procesa		
CC BOND NATIONAL AND LONG CONTRACTOR AND A PROBLEM AND CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR AND		
- ( နည်းကြောင့် ကြောင့် ကြောင့် သို့ သည်။ အကျွန်းသည်။ အိုကို အိုကို ရည်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းသည အကျွန်းကြောင့် အကျွန်းကြောင့် အကျွန်းကြောင့် အကျွန်းကြုံသည်။ အကျွန်းကြုံသည်။ အကျွန်းကြုံသည်။ အကျွန်းကြုံသည်။ အ		
na na mangang katang at manggang panggang katang panggang panggang panggang panggang panggang panggang panggan Panggang panggang pa		
Sterik 1981 ya 1945 ili majiri garagaran wakan akea dani iliyo karana, a ta terik 1916 basa basa 1916 ba 1916		
o od Monther Misse tije, to jeje vasto operfore bojes prilitikale ender one, od jeje ili od boj boj boj boj bo Dije stori regjeto je poja o bojske indatarina iz produjenim najvoj, rajvoj, se dje jenopije od boj so od sjoj		
e e se en en se se en		
2006年 6月 100 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11		
aktora berga da 1925 artisa), ga og af beggett finna lagad a geof beggett er bri gjor ekkep lag egen i flar fo Oga kjegerada Lagag grende deg transfyttabogsky galastikera kjeng frem laga, lemmad per jelleg er eller er ell		
BECKERAL PROPERTY OF THE CONTROL OF STREET BETTER THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	n i karan i karan sa karan sa Na karan sa	
智能病的 医电视神经结合性 化铁石 多数性性 医眼点 化二甲基磺胺磺基甲基酚 對 电线 医皮肤 医皮肤 医皮肤 医皮肤 医皮肤 医二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十		
t graden i vezer karen egarek erin bilanen bilan eta eta eta errain erain erai eta bilanea baren eta era. El ega kut 1944ea kura erain karen egarekeak bilan erain errainen erain eta eta erain eta eta eta eta eta eta	1.00	
and the about the Median of the second company of the company of the company of the company of the company of		
hich has the address of P.O. Box 298	Keno	
The trip trip to the fact that the control of the c	. ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Chorain "Decarting Augustings of the second		
[State and Zip Code]	*	
of first of a graduate that the end decreases grading as it.		•
TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property,	and all assama	nte richts
opurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lende	er to collect and	ms, rigins, apply such
and y, royaldes, inflictal, on and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water st	ock and all five	tac nout or
reafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions the	reto, shall be dee	emed to be
id remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing	together with cai	d property
or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as i	he "Property":	a property
	ne Toperty,	
To Secure to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness avidanced by Parrows.	note dated Febru	iary 10
1080	- /100	ALL 91.J. 9
1980. (herein "Note"), in the principal sum of Forty. Thousand, and in Dollars, with interest thereon, providing	9/100 <del></del>	

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made

to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Trails for insurate UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full. Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for horizone-twelfth of yearly premium installments for horizone-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the burpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to

purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pieuged as additional by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to deades of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds by Lender, shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, by Lender shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds.

by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender. Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the under paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof, shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower principal on any Future Advances.

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to

under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances.

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any, in the to the payee thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the Borrower shall make payment directly. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust; provided, that Borrower shall not be such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good faith contest such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lien in, 5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property or any part thereof, against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage", and such other hazards as Lender may require such coverage exceed that amount of coverage required to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All premiums on insurance policies shall be paid in the manner insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage and Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof. Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of

by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, which the excess if any, paid the notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, second at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property

is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Leading the application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs I and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph I8 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition.

acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider were a part hereof.

shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the/covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider 7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such date of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take

8 Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property provided any expense or take

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's 

-4533

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned

condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in near of condemnation, are noted and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking with the balance of the proceeds paid to Borrower.

taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply-the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments.

such installments.

10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.

11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or the procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

or remedy under this Deed of Trust or altorded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inture to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower. Subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several interpret or define the provisions hereof.

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided herein or to Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein.

15. Uniform Deed of Trust; Governing Law; Severability. This form of deed of trust combines uniform covenants for national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument in the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Deed of Trust and the Note are declared to be severable.

16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust at the time of execution or after recordation hereof.

17. Transfer of the Property: Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred.

17. Transfer of the Property: Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Borrower without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Deed of Trust, (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (c) a transfer by devise, not containing an option to purchase, Lender may, at Lender's option, declare all the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable. Lender shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer. Lender is satisfactory to Lender and that the interest payable on the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall be at such rate as Lender shall request. If Lender has waived the option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Borrower's successor all obligations under this Deed of Trust, and the Note.

If Lender exercises such option to accelerate hall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period, Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof.

Non-Uniform Covenants.

Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees.

law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law, Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more parcels and in such order as Trustee may determine. Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property by public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may purchase the Property at any sale.

Property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorney's fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust or the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust or (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants on agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver er

Property by Trustee to Borr shall be secured by this Deed 22. Reconveyance. Up the Property and shall surre to Trustee. Trustee shall received the trustee. Trustee shall received a successor trustee to any T succeed to all the title, power 24. Use of Property.	able attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver seems actually received.  S. Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of tower, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereof of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby. In the property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons legally entitled in accordance with applicable law, Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint and duties conferred upon the Trustee herein and by applicable law.  In accordance with applicable law, Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint and duties conferred upon the Trustee herein and by applicable law.  The Property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.  In applicable ourt.
The state of the s	F, Borrower has executed this Deed of Trust.
<ul> <li>기본부터 1200명 전환 호텔은 학교로 사고를 들었다.</li> <li>회 문 전 환환경환환 120명 120명 122명 122명 122명</li> </ul>	ा पर विभागति है । <b>पर्वा</b> तिक अभिने पुरस्ताति हो के प्राप्त है कि अधिक र जिल्ला के समस्ताति है ।
4. 一种超越的超级的 化邻羟酚 56 多元的 56 56 56	alie of Ala
ัฐใช้สารัฐการสราธิโรกสาราสารสราธิการ	—Borrow
्रात्रीति । इस्ता वहसीनेहर्यात्रक सम्बद्धे हुन्द्र क्रीस	o de la company de propositación de la company de la c La granda de la company de
STATE OF OPECON	de la estrata de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya del la companya de la companya de la companya del l
On this Page 2	County ss:
Elizabe	County ss:    Aday of .
English double to the same	oc: nerva. voluntary act and deed.
(Official Seal)	and a distance of the contract of $x_{ij}$ and $x_{ij}$ and $x_{ij}$ and $x_{ij}$ and $x_{ij}$
My Commission expires:	
	Notary Public for Oregory
6. NO 14 O	
To/Trusto:	REQUEST FOR RECONVEYANCE
said hote or notes and this estate now held by you unde	holder of the note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, together ecured by this Deed of Trust, have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cancel Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the or this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.
<ul> <li>ROMANTE ELECTRON DE LA CASTALLA</li> </ul>	그 있었다는 어떻게 하는 이 부분에 전한테 전한테 전상에 한 사람들이 발표하다고 싶은 학생 등에 되는 사람들이 가지 않는 것이다.
- whitelest or a and but broken	
<ul> <li>defeate as part of place and part of a larger</li> </ul>	An Constitution of the Order of the the the convenience, and the second of the convenience of the convenienc
<ul> <li>Street, Street, State of Street, Street,</li></ul>	the Dan of Soint and Several Library of the management of the property of the second of the second statement of the second statement of the second of the se
人名英巴拉特 自在 阿斯斯斯 电电子电路电子 化	Name of a strength of the contract flow of the first of the contract of the co
in March 19 regree to the reef a end of in	그는 문화 문제를 당한 경기에 가게 하셔서 화하는 화장이들을 하를 통해 발생하고 밝혔습니다. 그 사고 있는 그는 그는 그를 가지 않는 것이다.
of this how were one of about a	[1] [1] [1] [2] [2] [2] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4
<ul> <li>1. Selfatt Novadon 4 - Eulen</li> </ul>	(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)
and the second of the same as who is the	그렇게 느꼈어 형에 본단은 본의 본적 문의 구석하는 학생님, 호교를 내고 그는 그리는 그리는 그는 그는 그는 그는 것이다.
an de la versió proposició de la	TATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.
n er and fathetage k De leitheamh an an eagle se earlein ear	led for record at request ofFrontier Title Co.
	ns 29th day of February A. D. 19 80 at 9:50 clock M., and
and the first section of the section	tuly recorded in Vol. NSO , c. Mortgages on Page 3880
Fig. 2 and kindly of the drawn of an angle of an angle of an analysis of analysis of an analysis of analysis of an analysis of an analysis of analysis of analysis of an analysis of analysis of an analy	Wm D. MILNE, County Clark  Experimental Attach  Boundary 19 / Fee \$14.00
्राच्या । इति । इति विश्वविद्यास्य विश्वविद्यास्य । विश्वविद्यास्य । विश्वविद्यास्य विश्वविद्यास्य विश्वविद्यास्य । विश्वविद्यास्य ।	त के क्षित्रे प्राचीत के क्षित्रे क्षण्यामध्ये का हुए हैं तह है है जिस के क्षण का उनकार है जाते. जिसके को उनके उनकार के उनकार के अन्यों के अने कार्य के अने किया है के अने कार्य के अने किया है जाते.

119.25